SAISON 2002 / 2003

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand Landesliga

1

O Uk, WN

UDV Sieggraben 1

DC Miedlingsdorf 2

Dart Stoob 1

DC Rohrbach Excalibur 1
DC Pfandlwirt 1 Podersdorf
DV Weingraben 1

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand Landesliga Play Off Sud

1

o ~NOoO UL, WN

DC Miedlingsdorf 2

Dart Stoob 1

DV Weingraben 1

DC Deutschkreutz

DC O1 GrolR3petersdorf

DC Burg

DC Dorfl

D-Tschantschendorf U-Palast 1

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand Landesliga Play Off Nord

1

oo~NOoO ULk, WN

DC Excalibur Rohrbach 1

UDV Sieggraben 1

DC Pfandlwirt 1 Podersdorf
UDC Fair Play St. Margarethen
DC Scheck Andau 1

DC Geistler 1 Neusiedl|

DC Dart Trek 1 Kaisersteinbruch
DC Oasis Millendorf 1

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand LL Abstieg Play Off Sud

1

2
3
4
5

DC Deutschkreutz

DC Burg

DC Dorfl

D-Tschantschendorf U-Palast 1
DC O1 GrolR3petersdorf

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand LL Abstieg Play Off Nord

1

2
3
4
5

UDC Fair Play St.Margarethen
DC Scheck Andau 1

DC Oasis Mullendorf 1

DC Geistler 1 Neusiedl

DC Dart Trek 1 Kaisersteinbruch
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Liga 2002/2003 Endstand Damen

1

2
3
4
5

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 1. Klasse OW/GS

1

2
3
4
5

Quota Girls Gols
Killerbienen llimitz
No Name Neusiedl|
Scheckies Andau
Jack Angels Gols

1. DC Oberschitzen

DC Eisenberg Blaufrénkisch
D-Tschantschendorf U-Palast 2
DC Miedlingsdorf 1

DC Eisenberg Welschriesling

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 1. Klasse OP

1

O oOoO~NOOULP,WN

[
o

DV Dorner Stoob

Dart Stoob 2

Cafe 4you Oberpullendorf
DC Bubendorf

DV Markt St. Martin

DC X-Large Stoob

BSE Kirchschlag

Team Karnerwirt Bromberg
DV Weingraben 2

Darts Control Oberrabnitz

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 1. Klasse EU/MA

1

oo ~NOoO ULk, WNN

DC CBS Siegendorf

DC Pusztaschenke 1 Kleinfrauenhaid
DC Dral3burg

Woodpeckers Donnerskirchen

1. DC Donnerskirchen

DC Schlapfenwirt Morbisch

DV Total Bad Sauerbrunn

UDV Sieggraben 2

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 2. Klasse EU/MA

1

~NOo ok wiN

Team Eisenstadt 1

Red Scorpions Rohrbach
UDC Tanzcafe Rust

DC Oasis Mullendorf 2

1. DC Rust

DC Excalibur Rohrbach 2
D & D Neufeld
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Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 1. Klasse Nord

1

OO ~NOOOULP,WN

DC Winden 1

DC llimitz

DC Apetlon 1

DC Horvath Parndorf

DC Geistler 2 Neusiedl

GH Kndbl 2 Halbturn

DC Pfandlwirt 2 Podersdorf
DC Jacky’s Muhle Gols
DC Scheck Andau 2

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 2. Klasse Nord

1

O© oo ~NOoOOh~,WNN

Hofer Buam Kaisersteinbruch
DC Jasmin Neusiedl

DC Safari Scorpions Jois
Black Jack Gols

DC Scheck Andau 3

DC Pfandlwirt 3 Podersdorf
Dream Team Gols

GH Kndbl 1 Halbturn

DC Geistler 3 Neusiedl|

Liga 2002/2003 Endstand 3. Klasse Nord

1

O oOoO~NOULPh,WN

DC Dart Trek 2 Kaisersteinbruch
GH Kndbl 3 Halbturn

DC Trixi Neusiedl

Flying Gerhard Neusied|

DC Safari Red Devil Jois

DC Apetlon 2

DC Frauenkirchen

DC Winden 2

Jack Devil’s Gols
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